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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 1506224

05/13/20 - 11/03/20

Americas PAC

Americas PAC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Local Cedar Rapids

Local

House Cedar Rapids

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

2560 Plymouth St
Marion, IA  52302

Billing Address:

KHAK-FM
425 Second Street SE
4th Floor
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401
Main:   (319) 365-9431
Billing: (319) 892-3562

KHAK-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 - 08/31/20

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

KHAK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

8of

Special Handling

Attention: Tom Donelson
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Deal #

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 2

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

Summary:

1681506224A-4KHAK-FM $24,276.00 $0.00 $24,276.00 $0.00 $24,276.00$0.00May-Nov 2020
1671506224B-4KDAT-FM $12,525.00 $0.00 $12,525.00 $0.00 $12,525.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

$36,801.00$0.00 $36,801.00 $0.00$36,801.00335 $0.00Totals:

Net Total $36,801.00

Invoice Balance as of 11/09/20 3:52:36 PM CT $0.00

Net Due upon Receipt

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1681506224A-4KHAK-FM $24,276.00 $0.00 $24,276.00 $0.00 $24,276.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 6:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM474 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 7:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM462 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 8:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM458 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM478 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 11:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM441 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 3:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM467 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 4:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM447 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/03/20 6:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM453 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 8:10 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu463 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 9:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu446 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM
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INVOICE
8of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 10:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu476 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 11:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu466 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu454 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 3:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu471 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 5:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu456 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/04/20 6:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu444 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 7:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW509 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 9:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW496 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 11:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW517 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 12:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW494 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 1:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW513 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 2:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW504 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW481 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/05/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW488 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 6:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh492 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 7:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh510 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 8:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh487 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 11:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh499 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 12:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh485 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 1:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh514 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 2:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh520 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/06/20 5:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh505 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 7:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF486 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF515 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 12:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF495 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 1:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF484 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF503 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 3:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF506 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 5:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF500 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/07/20 6:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF519 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/10/20 6:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM483 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/10/20 6:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM511 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/10/20 8:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM508 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/10/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM516 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/10/20 12:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM493 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 6:18 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh528 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 8:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh540 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh534 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 11:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh550 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 12:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh521 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 2:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh543 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 5:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh557 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/13/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh555 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 7:35 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF539 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 8:37 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF556 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF523 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 11:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF535 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF544 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 1:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF553 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 2:56 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF549 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 4:56 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1010 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 5:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1009 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/14/20 6:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF530 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 7:19 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM552 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 7:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM531 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 10:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM558 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 11:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM541 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 1:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM522 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 4:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM529 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 5:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM546 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/17/20 6:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM538 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 6:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu548 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 7:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1013 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 8:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu560 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 8:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu525 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 9:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu537 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 10:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1014 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu542 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 1:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu551 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 2:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu533 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 3:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1012 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 5:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu526 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/18/20 6:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1015 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 6:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW579 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 8:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW1016 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 9:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW1001 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 10:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW1020 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 11:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW594 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 12:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW597 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 2:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW572 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 3:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW582 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW562 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 5:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW567 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/19/20 6:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW589 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 6:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh570 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 7:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1008 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 7:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1004 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 8:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh564 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh583 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh595 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 11:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh587 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 12:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh600 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh574 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 3:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1003 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/20/20 6:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh580 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF585 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 8:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1019 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF575 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 10:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF569 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 12:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF598 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 1:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF578 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF590 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 3:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF591 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/21/20 6:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF565 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 6:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM566 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 7:35 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM581 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 10:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1018 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 11:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM588 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 12:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM599 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 1:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1005 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 2:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM592 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 3:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM563 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1002 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 5:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM576 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/24/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM573 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 6:57 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu561 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 8:19 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu596 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 9:29 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu568 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 10:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu593 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu584 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 12:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu586 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 1:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu571 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 3:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1007 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu577 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 5:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1006 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/25/20 6:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1017 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 6:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW631 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 8:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW640 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 10:19 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW602 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 12:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW628 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 1:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW625 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW615 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 5:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW616 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/26/20 6:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW607 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 6:18 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh614 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 10:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh623 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 1:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh609 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 2:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh603 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 3:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh637 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 4:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh619 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 5:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh634 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/27/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh630 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 6:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF608 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 9:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF638 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF620 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 11:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF605 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 2:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF613 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
8of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 3:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF621 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF635 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/28/20 5:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF629 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 7:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM617 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 8:18 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM639 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 9:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM624 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 12:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM611 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 2:38 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM632 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 3:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM627 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 4:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM601 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM08/31/20 5:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM610 KHAK1

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1671506224B-4KDAT-FM $12,525.00 $0.00 $12,525.00 $0.00 $12,525.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 6:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM478 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 7:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM458 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 8:13 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM474 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 10:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM447 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 12:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM467 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 1:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM462 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 2:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM441 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/03/20 3:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM453 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 6:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu466 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 6:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu446 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu476 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 11:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu454 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 1:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu471 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 2:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu444 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 3:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu463 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/04/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu456 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 6:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW504 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 7:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW494 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 7:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW496 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 8:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW481 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 11:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW509 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 1:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW488 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 2:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW513 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/05/20 5:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW517 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 6:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh520 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 7:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh510 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 7:56 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh487 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 8:28 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh492 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
8of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 11:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh485 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 12:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh514 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh499 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/06/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh505 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 6:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF503 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 7:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF500 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 7:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF515 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 9:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF484 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 12:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF519 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 2:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF506 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 3:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF495 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/07/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF486 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/10/20 7:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM498 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/10/20 9:24 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM490 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/10/20 9:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM508 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/10/20 10:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM483 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/10/20 12:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM516 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 6:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh534 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 7:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh521 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 7:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh543 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 8:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh555 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 12:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh528 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 3:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh557 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 4:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh540 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/13/20 6:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh550 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 6:13 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM541 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 6:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM531 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 7:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM522 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM538 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 12:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM552 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 2:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM546 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 2:53 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM558 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/17/20 4:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM529 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 8:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu548 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu542 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 10:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu560 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 12:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu533 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 1:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu526 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu551 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 3:55 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu525 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/18/20 5:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu537 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 6:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW597 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 7:13 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW567 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 7:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW594 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 8:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW572 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW589 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 10:30 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW562 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 12:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW1002 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 1:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW1001 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 3:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW579 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/19/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW582 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 6:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh580 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 7:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh595 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 9:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh564 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 10:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh583 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 11:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh587 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 1:53 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1007 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 2:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1008 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 3:54 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1017 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 4:53 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1009 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 5:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh570 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 5:55 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh600 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/20/20 6:54 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh574 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1004 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 7:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF598 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 8:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF591 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 9:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF590 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 10:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF575 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 10:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1016 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 11:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF569 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 12:57 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1003 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 1:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF565 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 2:54 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1014 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 3:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF585 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 4:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF578 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/21/20 6:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1018 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 6:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1015 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 6:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM581 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 7:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM563 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 8:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM566 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 11:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM592 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 12:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM573 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 1:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1006 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM599 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 4:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM576 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/24/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM588 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 6:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu571 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 6:58 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu586 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 7:28 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu593 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 8:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu568 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 10:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu561 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 10:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1005 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 11:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1020 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 2:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1013 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 3:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1019 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 4:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu577 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 5:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu584 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/25/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu596 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month August 2020

08/31/20

1506224-4

Invoice Period 08/01/20 08/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 6:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW602 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 8:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW640 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW625 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 11:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW616 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 1:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW631 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 2:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW607 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 3:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW615 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/26/20 6:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW628 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 6:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh603 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 7:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh630 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 7:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh619 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 9:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh623 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 10:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh1022 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 2:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh609 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 5:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh634 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 5:50 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh637 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/27/20 6:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh614 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 6:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF635 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 6:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF620 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 7:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1030 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 8:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1023 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF613 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 10:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF621 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 11:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF605 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 1:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF638 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1021 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 3:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF629 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 4:29 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1024 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 5:30 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF1027 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/28/20 6:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF608 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 6:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1025 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 7:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM601 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 8:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1028 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 9:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM632 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 10:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM610 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 12:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM624 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM627 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 3:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM611 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 4:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM639 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 5:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM617 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM08/31/20 6:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM1026 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.
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